¢ HPC

i
Bl&:
FUE:

o=

=2

R oo AR A8

N,N-ZXAF)LRILLAT Z

57N
15kg

EES:
HIESLS:

fBE1—R:

%-092
AHI20
04003099

MR TR ST
T540-0037 ABRAHFRXAIFLE3-2-12

=z
[e]

AR IE B

(Bfi1)

R A% B

iBR 75 K

O© 0O N O U1 A WN

W W W W WwwwwwwWNNNDNNNNNNDNRERPRFRRFBRFRF-B R~ 2
O 0O NO UL DA WNKFEFOOUWOWNOUURA,R WNFEHOUOOONOOUAWNHEHO

40

IMER
&2[HCON(CH3)2](GC)
IKBIR
I5)—ILiBIR
R (20°C)
JErEn20/d

KTy

REFY)
f(HCOOH&E L)
BE(NH3&EULT)
#x(Fe)

S d==Civa
%

g/mL

%
%
%
%
ppm

10 AR
99.5 U E
pcxild
psxild
0.947 ~ 0.952
1.428 ~ 1.432
0.1 AT
0.005 UF
0.003 A'F
0.002 A'F
5 BF

JIS K8500-2007(c &3

fwE

FAENBEL, JISHIB(DTERIR)DUETE (CHV. FTERKERITDHENHDFET,

QAXA-F7031-2v.6(2024.02.01)



